
GCSE 2024 TIMETABLE 

Date Time Board Component Code Component Title 

Thursday 9 May AM AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies 

Thursday 9 May PM AQA 8261/W Drama written 

Friday 10 May AM AQA 8461/1H Biology Higher 

Friday 10 May AM AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Science Trilogy Biology (Foundation) 

Friday 10 May AM AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Science Trilogy Biology (Higher) 

Monday 13 May AM AQA 8702/1 English Literature 

Tuesday 14 May AM Edexcel 1FR0 1 & 3H French Listening/Reading 

Tuesday 14 May AM Edexcel 1FR0 1 & 3 F French Listening/Reading 

Tuesday 14 May   PM AQA 8673 L&R H Chinese Listening/Reading 

Tuesday 14 May PM Edexcel J282/01 Latin 

Wednesday 15 May AM Edexcel 1H10 History 

Wednesday 15 May PM Edexcel 1CP2/01 Computer Science 

Thursday 16 May AM Edexcel 1MA1/1H Maths (non calculator) 

Thursday 16 May AM Edexcel 1MA1/1F Maths (non calculator) 

Thursday 16 May PM AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies 

Friday 17 May AM AQA 8462/1H Chemistry 

Friday 17 May AM AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry (Foundation) 

Friday 17 May AM AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry (Higher) 

Friday 17 May  PM Edexcel 1GA0/01 Geography 

Monday 20 May AM AQA 8702/2 English Literature 

Tuesday 21 May PM Edexcel 1CP2/02 Computer Science 

Wednesday 22 May AM AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Higher 

Wednesday 22 May AM AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Science Trilogy Physics (Foundation) 

Wednesday 22 May AM AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Science Trilogy Physics (Higher) 

Wednesday 22 May PM AQA 8673 WH Chinese writing 

Wednesday 22 May PM Edexcel 1P10 01 Physical Education 

Thursday 23 May AM AQA 8700/1 English Language 

Friday 24 May AM Edexcel 1FR0 4 F & H French writing 

HALF TERM 

Monday 3 June AM Edexcel 1MA1/2F Maths 

Monday 3 June  AM Edexcel 1MA1/2H Maths 

Monday 3 June PM Edexcel 1PE0 02 Physical Education 

Tuesday 4 June AM Edexcel 1SP0/1F Spanish Listening Foundation 

Tuesday 4 June AM Edexcel 1SP0/1H Spanish Listening Higher 

Tuesday 4 June AM Edexcel 1SP0/3F Spanish Reading Foundation 

Tuesday 4 June AM Edexcel 1SP0/3H Spanish Reading Higher 

Tuesday 4 June PM Edexcel 1H10 History  

Wednesday 5 June AM Edexcel 1GA0 02 Geography 

Thursday 6 June AM AQA 8700/2 English Language 

Thursday 6 June PM   CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON 

Friday 7 June PM AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Higher 

Friday 7 June  PM AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Science Trilogy Biology (Foundation) 

Friday 7 June PM AQA 8464//B/2H Combined Science Trilogy Biology (Higher) 

Monday 10 June AM Edexcel 1MA1 3F Maths 

Monday 10 June AM Edexcel 1MA1 3H Maths 

Monday 10 June PM Edexcel 1SP0 4 F & H Spanish writing 

Monday 10 June  PM OCR J282/05 Latin 

Tuesday 11 June AM AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Higher 

Tuesday 11 June AM AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry (Foundation) 

Tuesday 11 June AM AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry (Higher) 

Tuesday 11 June PM Edexcel 1H10 History 

Thursday 13 June PM   CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON 



Friday 14 June AM Edexcel 1GA0/03 Geography 

Friday 14 June PM AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Higher 

Friday 14 June AM AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Science Trilogy Physics (Foundation) 

Friday 14 June AM AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Science Trilogy Physics (Higher) 

Monday 17 June AM OCR J282/06 Latin 

Monday 17 June PM WJEC C660U30-1 Music 

Wednesday 26 June CONTINGENCY DAY 

 


